
DETAILED PENNY BANDS

AUCTION 1

DAY Day 2

AUCTION DATE 23 October 2020

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0033 0.00 0.99 2,555,220
0033 1.00 1.99 520,000
0033 2.00 2.99 50,000
0033 3.00 3.99 50,000
0033 4.00 4.99 50,000
0033 5.00 5.99 50,000
0033 6.00 6.99 50,000
0033 7.00 7.99 33,000
0033 8.00 8.99 32,000
0033 9.00 9.99 31,000
0033 10.00 10.99 512,608 73,375
0033 11.00 11.99 129,000
0033 12.00 12.99 28,000
0033 13.00 13.99 27,000
0033 14.00 14.99 26,000
0033 15.00 15.99 25,000
0033 16.00 16.99 144,000
0033 17.00 17.99 278,000
0033 18.00 18.99 22,000
0033 19.00 19.99 21,000
0033 20.00 20.99 20,000
0033 21.00 21.99 19,000
0033 22.00 22.99 18,000
0033 23.00 23.99 37,000
0033 24.00 24.99 16,000
0033 25.00 25.99 271,210 55,000
0033 26.00 26.99 600,000
0033 27.00 27.99 130,000
0033 28.00 28.99 510,000 205,000
0033 29.00 29.99 2,628,923
0033 30.00 30.99 105,803
0033 31.00 31.99 13,000
0033 32.00 32.99 110,000
0033 33.00 33.99 231,790
0033 34.00 34.99 67,000
0033 35.00 35.99 39,703 231,529
0033 36.00 36.99 280,000
0033 37.00 37.99 153,000
0033 38.00 38.99 218,562 359,780
0033 39.00 39.99 3,000 2,595,503
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0033 40.00 40.99 160,000 364,362
0033 41.00 41.99 873,619
0033 42.00 42.99 30,000 5,500
0033 43.00 43.99 65,000
0033 44.00 44.99 50,000
0033 45.00 45.99 288,571 337,516
0033 46.00 46.99 135,000
0033 47.00 47.99 69,790 199,673
0033 48.00 48.99 114,285 92,204
0033 49.00 49.99 35,000 28,700
0033 50.00 50.99 777,658 427,851
0033 51.00 51.99 849,658 40,796
0033 52.00 52.99 867,073 52,106
0033 53.00 53.99 925,544 106,250
0033 54.00 54.99 822,616 25,000
0033 55.00 55.99 716,658 257,002
0033 56.00 56.99 894,402 5,000
0033 57.00 57.99 737,658 33,571
0033 58.00 58.99 1,105,276
0033 59.00 59.99 810,279 165,000
0033 60.00 60.99 797,616 57,000
0033 61.00 61.99 115,000
0033 62.00 62.99 99,958
0033 63.00 63.99 45,000
0033 64.00 64.99 99,165
0033 65.00 65.99 970,562

Syndicate Sub Total 16,311,502 11,967,423
0218 0.00 0.99 1,106,500 2,160,263
0218 1.00 1.99 45,000
0218 2.00 2.99 6,751,350 31,935
0218 3.00 3.99 389,200
0218 6.00 6.99 150,000

Syndicate Sub Total 8,292,050 2,342,198
0318 0.00 0.99 1,584,690 1,766,708
0318 2.00 2.99 10,000
0318 9.00 9.99 50,000

Syndicate Sub Total 1,584,690 1,826,708
0386 0.00 0.99 295,809
0386 1.00 1.99 10,000
0386 2.00 2.99 500,000
0386 10.00 10.99 269,371 86,833
0386 20.00 20.99 200,000
0386 25.00 25.99 60,000
0386 30.00 30.99 150,000
0386 32.00 32.99 357,058
0386 33.00 33.99 100,000
0386 34.00 34.99 20,000 66,600
0386 35.00 35.99 75,000
0386 37.00 37.99 15,000
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0386 39.00 39.99 2,000
0386 40.00 40.99 340,000 21,661
0386 41.00 41.99 19,000
0386 42.00 42.99 2,000
0386 43.00 43.99 15,000
0386 45.00 45.99 124,000 154,270
0386 47.00 47.99 50,000
0386 48.00 48.99 2,000
0386 50.00 50.99 75,000 17,895
0386 51.00 51.99 22,000
0386 52.00 52.99 88,742
0386 53.00 53.99 70,000
0386 54.00 54.99 42,000
0386 55.00 55.99 35,000
0386 56.00 56.99 21,000 22,019
0386 57.00 57.99 12,000
0386 58.00 58.99 6,000 61,028
0386 59.00 59.99 25,000 169,544
0386 60.00 60.99 228,149 53,215
0386 61.00 61.99 5,000 3,008
0386 62.00 62.99 11,000
0386 63.00 63.99 224,444
0386 64.00 64.99 74,025
0386 65.00 65.99 382,420 51,954
0386 66.00 66.99 243,089
0386 67.00 67.99 301,570
0386 68.00 68.99 258,631
0386 69.00 69.99 253,570
0386 70.00 70.99 197,750
0386 71.00 71.99 241,570
0386 72.00 72.99 191,750
0386 73.00 73.99 241,570
0386 74.00 74.99 191,750
0386 75.00 75.99 271,750
0386 78.00 78.99 63,610

Syndicate Sub Total 5,731,761 1,360,894
0510 0.00 0.99 500,000 8,607,002
0510 1.00 1.99 762,129 267,721
0510 2.00 2.99 5,325,000
0510 3.00 3.99 79,000
0510 4.00 4.99 415,000
0510 5.00 5.99 457,054 166,960
0510 6.00 6.99 656,501
0510 7.00 7.99 471,501 25,937
0510 8.00 8.99 646,501 5,145,401
0510 9.00 9.99 661,203
0510 10.00 10.99 210,000 1,367,157
0510 11.00 11.99 157,303
0510 12.00 12.99 770,000 413,002
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0510 13.00 13.99 195,888
0510 14.00 14.99 140,000 172,886
0510 15.00 15.99 153,106 4,203,722
0510 16.00 16.99 790,000 224,842
0510 17.00 17.99 164,758 761,153
0510 18.00 18.99 381,734 172,950
0510 19.00 19.99 381,132 175,732
0510 20.00 20.99 1,051,432 72,494
0510 21.00 21.99 716,303
0510 22.00 22.99 4,945,595 20,000
0510 23.00 23.99 3,481,500
0510 24.00 24.99 3,482,955
0510 25.00 25.99 1,492,600 124,510
0510 26.00 26.99 10,000
0510 35.00 35.99 199,999

Syndicate Sub Total 28,302,307 22,317,356
0557 0.00 0.99 915,617 4,636,943
0557 1.00 1.99 300,000
0557 2.00 2.99 15,000 10,000

Syndicate Sub Total 1,230,617 4,646,943
0609 0.00 0.99 2,225,253
0609 10.00 10.99 231,300 260,491
0609 11.00 11.99 100,000
0609 24.00 24.99 100,000
0609 25.00 25.99 20,020,000 1,460,274
0609 26.00 26.99 1,116,000
0609 27.00 27.99 286,000
0609 28.00 28.99 106,000
0609 29.00 29.99 45,000
0609 30.00 30.99 37,000
0609 31.00 31.99 202,000 249,948
0609 32.00 32.99 5,195,640
0609 33.00 33.99 237,000
0609 34.00 34.99 37,000
0609 35.00 35.99 178,240
0609 36.00 36.99 328,000
0609 37.00 37.99 28,000 37,724
0609 38.00 38.99 415,000
0609 39.00 39.99 24,000
0609 40.00 40.99 206,538 148,855
0609 41.00 41.99 50,000 887,965
0609 42.00 42.99 30,000
0609 43.00 43.99 138,000
0609 44.00 44.99 67,000
0609 45.00 45.99 97,111 526,484
0609 46.00 46.99 112,000
0609 47.00 47.99 157,111 222,794
0609 48.00 48.99 276,930
0609 49.00 49.99 15,000 32,835
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0609 50.00 50.99 395,461 374,452
0609 51.00 51.99 258,393
0609 52.00 52.99 135,000
0609 53.00 53.99 35,000 20,000
0609 54.00 54.99 135,551
0609 55.00 55.99 689,076 18,902
0609 56.00 56.99 171,801
0609 57.00 57.99 157,165 100,000
0609 58.00 58.99 92,500
0609 59.00 59.99 314,240 424,795
0609 60.00 60.99 839,439 1,893,870
0609 61.00 61.99 254,085 25,000
0609 62.00 62.99 1,629,052
0609 63.00 63.99 1,399,169
0609 64.00 64.99 1,673,831
0609 65.00 65.99 826,063
0609 66.00 66.99 70,342
0609 67.00 67.99 52,212
0609 68.00 68.99 50,000 21,737
0609 69.00 69.99 49,712
0609 70.00 70.99 29,504
0609 71.00 71.99 59,178
0609 72.00 72.99 75,609
0609 73.00 73.99 49,712

Syndicate Sub Total 39,172,852 9,036,492
0623 0.00 0.99 4,676,000
0623 1.00 1.99 20,000 112,962
0623 5.00 5.99 35,652
0623 10.00 10.99 217,803 1,189,924
0623 15.00 15.99 59,239
0623 25.00 25.99 469,464,135 2,020,878
0623 26.00 26.99 1,120,000
0623 27.00 27.99 40,000
0623 28.00 28.99 70,000 118,312
0623 29.00 29.99 110,000
0623 30.00 30.99 20,000
0623 31.00 31.99 45,000 428,386
0623 32.00 32.99 99,000
0623 33.00 33.99 26,000
0623 34.00 34.99 28,000
0623 35.00 35.99 38,242 40,000
0623 36.00 36.99 261,000
0623 37.00 37.99 25,000
0623 38.00 38.99 89,000
0623 40.00 40.99 61,121 253,842
0623 41.00 41.99 310,000 1,066,905
0623 42.00 42.99 28,000
0623 43.00 43.99 10,000
0623 44.00 44.99 13,000
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0623 45.00 45.99 120,555 475,494
0623 46.00 46.99 20,000
0623 47.00 47.99 24,000 273,474
0623 48.00 48.99 347,809
0623 49.00 49.99 10,000 52,956
0623 50.00 50.99 139,816 687,097
0623 51.00 51.99 131,249 30,000
0623 52.00 52.99 113,700
0623 53.00 53.99 246,000
0623 54.00 54.99 110,348 33,886
0623 55.00 55.99 190,000 533,689
0623 56.00 56.99 172,500
0623 57.00 57.99 326,243
0623 58.00 58.99 244,951
0623 59.00 59.99 293,000 681,467
0623 60.00 60.99 3,088,641 391,046
0623 61.00 61.99 1,438,593 35,000
0623 62.00 62.99 1,426,551
0623 63.00 63.99 1,284,888
0623 64.00 64.99 1,134,888
0623 65.00 65.99 558,694
0623 66.00 66.99 50,000
0623 67.00 67.99 10,000 67,208
0623 68.00 68.99 60,000
0623 69.00 69.99 10,000
0623 71.00 71.99 51,911
0623 75.00 75.99 110,000
0623 80.00 80.99 10,000

Syndicate Sub Total 483,647,727 13,435,328
0727 0.00 0.99 352,545
0727 10.00 10.99 100,000 3,090
0727 38.00 38.99 150,000 44,817
0727 39.00 39.99 200,000
0727 42.00 42.99 100,000
0727 45.00 45.99 5,242
0727 49.00 49.99 75,000
0727 50.00 50.99 50,000 4,223
0727 54.00 54.99 25,000
0727 55.00 55.99 20,000 39,016
0727 56.00 56.99 30,000
0727 60.00 60.99 25,000 17,304
0727 61.00 61.99 5,000
0727 62.00 62.99 15,000
0727 64.00 64.99 10,000
0727 65.00 65.99 30,900
0727 66.00 66.99 10,000
0727 68.00 68.99 2,125,000
0727 69.00 69.99 23,000
0727 70.00 70.99 400,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0727 71.00 71.99 30,000
0727 73.00 73.99 318,500
0727 74.00 74.99 53,000
0727 75.00 75.99 75,000 32,339
0727 76.00 76.99 68,000 206,000
0727 77.00 77.99 75,000
0727 78.00 78.99 428,134 6,800
0727 79.00 79.99 27,000
0727 80.00 80.99 63,000
0727 82.00 82.99 8,000

Syndicate Sub Total 4,508,634 742,276
1176 0.00 0.99 259,750
1176 10.00 10.99 150,000
1176 50.00 50.99 50,000 10,000
1176 71.00 71.99 5,315
1176 86.00 86.99 15,000
1176 98.00 98.99 28,204
1176 100.00 100.99 5,000 50,134
1176 101.00 101.99 10,000
1176 102.00 102.99 190,000
1176 103.00 103.99 40,000
1176 104.00 104.99 40,000
1176 105.00 105.99 50,000
1176 106.00 106.99 40,000
1176 107.00 107.99 40,000
1176 122.00 122.99 10,000
1176 125.00 125.99 5,000
1176 130.00 130.99 10,000 1,552
1176 140.00 140.99 5,000
1176 147.00 147.99 5,000
1176 149.00 149.99 15,000
1176 150.00 150.99 52,151
1176 151.00 151.99 90,000
1176 157.00 157.99 5,000
1176 160.00 160.99 5,000
1176 166.00 166.99 50,000
1176 168.00 168.99 5,000
1176 170.00 170.99 6,960
1176 175.00 175.99 80,000
1176 176.00 176.99 10,000
1176 179.00 179.99 5,000
1176 180.00 180.99 32,000 35,611
1176 182.00 182.99 28,000
1176 183.00 183.99 5,000
1176 184.00 184.99 4,683
1176 185.00 185.99 10,000
1176 187.00 187.99 5,000
1176 188.00 188.99 10,510
1176 189.00 189.99 11,895
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
1176 190.00 190.99 3,004
1176 191.00 191.99 61,000
1176 192.00 192.99 34,033
1176 193.00 193.99 10,512
1176 195.00 195.99 5,000
1176 196.00 196.99 3,000 10,000
1176 197.00 197.99 33,394
1176 198.00 198.99 52,186
1176 200.00 200.99 10,000
1176 201.00 201.99 16,778
1176 203.00 203.99 10,512
1176 206.00 206.99 15,000
1176 208.00 208.99 10,512
1176 210.00 210.99 52,000 10,000
1176 211.00 211.99 11,000
1176 218.00 218.99 20,000
1176 220.00 220.99 5,000
1176 221.00 221.99 1,000
1176 223.00 223.99 20,000
1176 225.00 225.99 18,773
1176 231.00 231.99 1,000
1176 235.00 235.99 25,000

Syndicate Sub Total 1,389,647 535,822
1200 0.00 0.99 4,735,590
1200 2.00 2.99 10,000

Syndicate Sub Total 4,745,590
1969 0.00 0.99 1,537,886 1,426,142
1969 1.00 1.99 186,400
1969 2.00 2.99 10,000
1969 9.00 9.99 80,000

Syndicate Sub Total 1,724,286 1,516,142
1991 0.00 0.99 951,626

Syndicate Sub Total 951,626
2010 0.00 0.99 150,000 1,964,174
2010 1.00 1.99 251,922
2010 2.00 2.99 181,922 37,135
2010 3.00 3.99 351,922 534,881
2010 4.00 4.99 145,172 5,761,088
2010 5.00 5.99 993,416 332,192
2010 6.00 6.99 994,970 143,642
2010 7.00 7.99 70,000 204,850
2010 8.00 8.99 10,000 918,904
2010 9.00 9.99 440,328 1,725,434
2010 10.00 10.99 254,075 81,471
2010 11.00 11.99 362,800 20,000
2010 12.00 12.99 75,000
2010 13.00 13.99 25,000 100,000
2010 14.00 14.99 28,476
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Syndicate Sub Total 4,306,527 11,852,247

2121 0.00 0.99 50,895,196 33,454,477
2121 1.00 1.99 320,196 495,483
2121 2.00 2.99 2,607,717 141,626
2121 3.00 3.99 359,642
2121 6.00 6.99 60,000
2121 7.00 7.99 70,000
2121 9.00 9.99 1,000,000
2121 12.00 12.99 90,000

Syndicate Sub Total 53,823,109 35,671,228
2525 0.00 0.99 40,000 819,885
2525 1.00 1.99 20,000 8,999
2525 2.00 2.99 210,000
2525 3.00 3.99 30,000
2525 4.00 4.99 10,000
2525 5.00 5.99 110,000
2525 6.00 6.99 10,000
2525 7.00 7.99 15,000
2525 8.00 8.99 60,000
2525 9.00 9.99 10,000
2525 10.00 10.99 365,000 42,378
2525 11.00 11.99 314,505
2525 12.00 12.99 195,002 39,181
2525 13.00 13.99 15,000 88,867
2525 14.00 14.99 30,000
2525 15.00 15.99 122,000 99,376
2525 16.00 16.99 106,000
2525 17.00 17.99 49,000 4,728
2525 18.00 18.99 169,316 63,160
2525 19.00 19.99 116,000
2525 20.00 20.99 52,000 38,784
2525 21.00 21.99 110,000
2525 22.00 22.99 110,593
2525 23.00 23.99 69,612
2525 24.00 24.99 49,166
2525 25.00 25.99 177,574
2525 26.00 26.99 260,664
2525 27.00 27.99 155,885
2525 28.00 28.99 255,870
2525 29.00 29.99 89,000
2525 30.00 30.99 99,164 8,662
2525 31.00 31.99 146,273
2525 32.00 32.99 118,023
2525 33.00 33.99 65,500
2525 34.00 34.99 80,000
2525 35.00 35.99 628,678
2525 36.00 36.99 294,671
2525 37.00 37.99 55,000 276,350
2525 38.00 38.99 781,771
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2525 39.00 39.99 851,372
2525 40.00 40.99 68,006
2525 41.00 41.99 340,889
2525 42.00 42.99 10,000
2525 43.00 43.99 49,903
2525 45.00 45.99 55,000
2525 46.00 46.99 47,500
2525 51.00 51.99 25,000

Syndicate Sub Total 7,043,937 1,490,370
2689 0.00 0.99 4,674,772 10,649,079
2689 1.00 1.99 16,108

Syndicate Sub Total 4,674,772 10,665,187
2791 0.00 0.99 1,114,226
2791 2.00 2.99 700,000
2791 3.00 3.99 50,000
2791 4.00 4.99 50,000
2791 5.00 5.99 50,000
2791 7.00 7.99 40,000
2791 8.00 8.99 35,000
2791 9.00 9.99 30,000
2791 10.00 10.99 375,001 18,259
2791 12.00 12.99 20,000
2791 13.00 13.99 20,000
2791 14.00 14.99 20,000
2791 15.00 15.99 15,000
2791 17.00 17.99 15,000
2791 18.00 18.99 15,000
2791 19.00 19.99 15,000
2791 20.00 20.99 15,000
2791 21.00 21.99 10,000
2791 23.00 23.99 10,000
2791 24.00 24.99 10,000
2791 25.00 25.99 10,000
2791 26.00 26.99 10,000
2791 27.00 27.99 250,000
2791 28.00 28.99 10,000
2791 29.00 29.99 105,000
2791 30.00 30.99 20,000
2791 31.00 31.99 5,000
2791 33.00 33.99 5,000
2791 34.00 34.99 5,000
2791 35.00 35.99 5,000
2791 36.00 36.99 5,000 224,375
2791 37.00 37.99 135,000 176,551
2791 38.00 38.99 230,000
2791 39.00 39.99 55,000
2791 40.00 40.99 15,000
2791 45.00 45.99 23,000 57,685
2791 46.00 46.99 260,000
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2791 48.00 48.99 152,000 101,618
2791 50.00 50.99 2,225,000 63,014
2791 51.00 51.99 15,000
2791 52.00 52.99 87,000
2791 53.00 53.99 110,000
2791 55.00 55.99 20,000 139,231
2791 56.00 56.99 52,000
2791 57.00 57.99 211,340
2791 58.00 58.99 20,000
2791 59.00 59.99 85,000
2791 60.00 60.99 283,245 346,999
2791 61.00 61.99 135,000
2791 62.00 62.99 196,354
2791 63.00 63.99 81,993
2791 64.00 64.99 153,015
2791 65.00 65.99 155,000
2791 66.00 66.99 187,500
2791 67.00 67.99 42,434
2791 68.00 68.99 154,491
2791 69.00 69.99 363,000
2791 70.00 70.99 223,923 93,264
2791 71.00 71.99 249,221
2791 72.00 72.99 368,854
2791 73.00 73.99 144,698 100,000
2791 74.00 74.99 215,000
2791 75.00 75.99 1,140,395 196,025
2791 76.00 76.99 1,322,750
2791 77.00 77.99 159,228
2791 78.00 78.99 182,979 256,177
2791 79.00 79.99 239,368
2791 80.00 80.99 1,765,498
2791 81.00 81.99 191,164
2791 82.00 82.99 178,000
2791 83.00 83.99 94,228
2791 84.00 84.99 68,000
2791 85.00 85.99 64,228
2791 86.00 86.99 5,000

Syndicate Sub Total 13,984,907 2,887,424
4444 0.00 0.99 693,470 7,540,892
4444 1.00 1.99 93,470 60,000
4444 2.00 2.99 7,239,390 39,245
4444 4.00 4.99 110,000
4444 5.00 5.99 3,000,000
4444 8.00 8.99 11,000

Syndicate Sub Total 11,136,330 7,651,137
5886 0.00 0.99 170,000 2,010,092
5886 1.00 1.99 520,372 111,109
5886 2.00 2.99 413,372 29,426
5886 3.00 3.99 963,372 3,704,721
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5886 4.00 4.99 522,675 53,046
5886 5.00 5.99 1,640,178 1,101,321
5886 6.00 6.99 418,589 148,232
5886 7.00 7.99 325,000 132,763
5886 8.00 8.99 407,648 32,633
5886 9.00 9.99 115,000 44,162
5886 10.00 10.99 1,967,734
5886 11.00 11.99 150,000
5886 12.00 12.99 104,500
5886 13.00 13.99 17,000
5886 14.00 14.99 150,000

Syndicate Sub Total 7,735,440 7,517,505

Sum: 694,601,095 153,159,896
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